Even weeknummers

Kunstgras Panna
Maandag
JO10-3 JO10-2 MO017-1 J08-2
1845-1945|1845-1945 1815-1945 1815-1915
(busje) (busje)
MO13-1 JO13-2
1845-1945 1845-1945
(busje)
Dinsdag
JO17-1 JO11-1
1815-1945 1845-1945
JO10-1 JO9-1 JO11-2
1845-1945|1845-1945 1845-1945
(busje) (busje)
Woensdag
JO10-3 JO8-1
1845-1945 1815-1915
J013-1
J08-2 1845-1945
1845-1945
Donderdag
JO11-1 JO11-2 MO017-1 J010-1
1845-1945|1815-1915 1815-1945 1845-1945
(busje) (busje)
JO13-2 MO013-1
1845-1945 1845-1945

geen training
JO13-1
JO8-1

JO17-1
JO9-1
JO10-2

Oneven weeknummers

Kunstgras Panna
Maandag
JO10-3 J010-2 MO017-1 JO8-1
1845-1945|1845-1945 1815-1945 1815-1915
(busje)
MO13-1 JO13-1
1845-1945 1845-1945
(busje)
Dinsdag
JO17-1 JO11-1
1815-1945 1845-1945
JO10-1 JO9-1 JO11-2
1845-1945|1845-1945 1845-1945
(busje) (busje)
Woensdag
JO10-3 JO8-2
1845-1945 1815-1915
JO13-1
JO8-1 1845-1945
1845-1945
Donderdag
JO11-1 JO10-1 J017-1 JO9-1
1845-1945|1845-1945 1815-1945 1845-1945
(busje)
JO11-2 JO10-2 JO13-2
1815-1915|1845-1945 1845-1945
(busje) (busje)

geen training
JO13-2
JO8-2

MO17-1
MO13-1



